
Government Engineering College Jhalawar

OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL

Name Responsibilities Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh. Nemi Chand Singh Principal 07432 - 242810 +91 9828229398 nemi_raj@rediffmail.com

Sh. Sandeep Sharma P. A. to Principal 07432 - 242812,242810 +91 9929680302 pa2principal@gmail.com

07432-242814(Fax)

OFFICE OF REGISTRAR

Name Responsibilities Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh. Nemi Chand Singh Registrar 07432 - 242810 +91 9828229398 nemi_raj@rediffmail.com

OFFICE OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

Name Responsibilities Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh. Vikas Kulshreshtha Admission & Exam 07432 - 242816 +91 9784284442 vikas.kulshreshtha@gmail.com

Sh. Hitesh Sharma Admission & Exam 07432 - 242816 +91 9314999632 hitesh.gecj@gmail.com

Sh. Vishal Namdev Admission & Exam 07432 - 242816 +91 9928709032 namdevishal@yahoo.co.in

Sh. Nitin Arya Time Table Inchrage +91 9351777382 nitin.arya@gmail.com

Sh. Milind Kumar Sharma L.D.C. 07432 - 242816 +91 9414939483

ACCOUNTS SECTION

Name Responsibilities Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh. Sharad Maheshwari F I/C Finance +91 9413944778 sharad_maheshwari@rediffmail.com

Sh. Manoj Pancholi Accountant 07432 - 242813 +91 9461293172

Sh. Amit Kumar Mathur Cashier +91 9784187040

CAMPUS SECURITY CELL

Name Responsibilities Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh. Deepak Agarwal Security Incharge +91 9887557612 deepak4222@gmail.com

Sh. Sukhjinder Singh Security Incharge +91 9414456080

Gram Chandloi, Sunel Road, Tehsil Jhalrapatan, Jhalawar (Raj.) 326023



Government Engineering College Jhalawar

COMPUTER CENTER & WEBSITE

Name Responsibilities Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh. Yogesh Ku. Sharma Computer Center Incharge +91 9982330945 yogesh141283@gmail.com

CENTRAL LIBRARY

Name Responsibilities Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh. Deepak Agarwal Faculty Incharge (Library) +91 9887557612 deepak4222@gmail.com

Sh. Sushil Ku. Sharma Faculty Incharge (Library) +91 9413561491 sharmask_10@yahoo.com

Sh. Hitesh Sharma Faculty Incharge (Library) +91 9314999632 hitesh.gecj@gmail.com

CENTRAL STORES

Name Responsibilities Office Mobile E-Mail

Dr. Kartar Singh F I/C Store Inchrage 07432 - 242817 +91 9314999632 dksjat@gmail.com

Mrs. Radha Gautam Store Keeper 07432 - 242817 +91 9460939696

ESTABLISHMENT SECTION

Name Responsibilities Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh. Ashwini Sharma F I/C Establishment 07432 - 242815 +91 9929004555 ashwini.sharma.in@gmail.com

Sh. Sandeep Sharma L.D.C. 07432 - 242812 +91 9929680302 pa2principal@gmail.com

ESTATE

Name Responsibilities Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh. Sushil Ku. Sharma Faculty Incharge +91 9413561491 sharmask_10@yahoo.com

Sh. Neeraj Kumar Garg Faculty Incharge +91 9461071908 nk_garg@yahoo.com

GUEST HOUSE

Name Responsibilities Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh. Sandeep Sharma PA to Principal 07432 - 242812 +91 9929680302 pa2principal@gmail.com

Gram Chandloi, Sunel Road, Tehsil Jhalrapatan, Jhalawar (Raj.) 326023



Government Engineering College Jhalawar

TRAINING AND PLACEMENT

Name Responsibilities Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh.Sharad Maheshwari Coordinator 07432-242819 +91 9413944778 sharad_maheshwari@rediffmail.com

Sh. Yogesh Ku. Sharma Co-coordinator 07432-242819 +91 9982330945 yogesh141283@gmail.com

Sh. Bhuvnesh Ku. Sharma Co-coordinator 07432-242819 +91 9414226800 bk_knowledge@gmail.com

 

CREATIVE ARTS SOCIETY

Name Responsibilities Office Mobile E-Mail

Ms. Achala Nagar Faculty Incharge +91 9636854939 nagarachala@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Nidhi Bhatnagar Faculty Incharge +91 9414264743

Ms. Shweta Arora Faculty Incharge +91 9413128801 shweta.arora20@gmail.com

Smt. Aditi Dwivedi Faculty Incharge +91 9414083015 aditilucky@rediffmail.com

Sh. Nitin Suyan Faculty Incharge +91 9928242337 nitinsuyan@gmail.com

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

Name Responsibilities Office Mobile E-Mail

Dr. Kartar Singh Faculty Incharge 07432 - 242817 +91 9314999632 dksjat@gmail.com

Ms. Nikita Jain Faculty Incharge +91 9929419334 njainnikita.jain@gmail.com

PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS

Name Responsibilities Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh. Sukhjinder Singh Faculty Incharge +91 9414456080

Sh. Mahavir Meghvanshi Faculty Incharge +91 9887680560 mahavir_meghvanshi@yahoo.com

HOSTELS

Name Responsibilities Office Mobile E-Mail

Ms. Nikita Jain Hostel Warden (Girls) 07432 - 242818 +91 9929419334 njainnikita.jain@gmail.com

Sh. Nitin Suyan Hostel Warden (Boys) +91 9928242337 nitinsuyan@gmail.com

Gram Chandloi, Sunel Road, Tehsil Jhalrapatan, Jhalawar (Raj.) 326023



Government Engineering College Jhalawar

DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED SCIENCES

Name Post Office Mobile E-Mail

Dr. Kartar Singh HOD, Assistant  Professor 07432 - 242817 +91 9314999632 dksjat@gmail.com

Ms. Achala Nagar Assistant  Professor +91 9636854939 nagarachala@yahoo.co.in

Sh. Sushil Ku. Sharma Assistant  Professor +91 9413561491 sharmask_10@yahoo.com

Ms. Shweta Arora Assistant  Professor +91 9413128801 shweta.arora20@gmail.com

Ms. Nikita Jain Assistant  Professor +91 9929419334 njainnikita.jain@gmail.com

Sh. Sukhjinder Singh Assistant  Professor +91 9414456080

Dr. Nidhi Bhatnagar Assistant  Professor +91 9414264743

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Name Post Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh. Rajneesh Sharma HOD, Assistant  Professor +91 9887339098 rajneesh_mnit@yahoo.com

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING

Name Post Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh. Nemi Chand Singh Principal, Associate Professor 07432 - 242810 +91 9828229398 nemi_raj@rediffmail.com

Sh. Ashwini Sharma HOD, Assistant  Professor 07432 - 242815 +91 9929004555 ashwini.sharma.in@gmail.com

Sh. Yogesh Ku. Sharma Assistant  Professor +91 9982330945 yogesh141283@gmail.com

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Name Post Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh. Neeraj Kumar Garg HOD, Assistant  Professor +91 9461071908 nk_garg@yahoo.com

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Name Post Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh. Deepak Agarwal HOD, Assistant  Professor +91 9887557612 deepak4222@gmail.com

Sh. Bhuvnesh Ku. Sharma Assistant  Professor +91 9414226800 bk_knowledge@yahoo.com

Sh. Nitin Suyan Assistant  Professor +91 9928242337 nitinsuyan@gmail.com

Gram Chandloi, Sunel Road, Tehsil Jhalrapatan, Jhalawar (Raj.) 326023



Government Engineering College Jhalawar

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Name Post Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh. Vikas Kulshreshtha HOD, Assistant  Professor +91 9784284442 vikas.kulshreshtha@gmail.com

Sh. Vishal Namdev Assistant  Professor +91 9928709032 namdevishal@yahoo.co.in

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Name Post Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh.Sharad Maheshwari HOD (MBA), Associate  Professor +91 9413944778 sharad_maheshwari@rediffmail.com

Sh. Hitesh Sharma HOD (BBA), Assistant  Professor +91 9314999632 hitesh.gecj@gmail.com

Smt. Aditi Dwivedi Assistant  Professor +91 9414083015 aditilucky@rediffmail.com

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Name Post Office Mobile E-Mail

Sh. Manoj Mittal HOD, Assistant  Professor +91 9352439620 manojmittal8@rediffmail.com

Sh. Moti Lal Rinawa Assistant  Professor +91 9602004841 motilal.rinawa@gmail.com

Sh. Mahavir Meghvanshi Assistant  Professor +91 9887680560 mahavir_meghvanshi@yahoo.com

Gram Chandloi, Sunel Road, Tehsil Jhalrapatan, Jhalawar (Raj.) 326023


